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Preliminary Data - Subject to Change
Estimated numbers are in bold Italic print

Sacto R Yolo + East Side Total Clifton Contra Byron Total 3-day
@Freeport SRTP Misc Streams 7-day Monthly Delta Court Tracy Costa Bethany Delta Avg NDOI 7-day Monthly Daily 3 Day 14 Day

prev dy prev wk prev dy prev dy prev dy Avg Avg Inflow (CLT) (TRA) (CCC) (BBID) Exports TRA & CLT daily Avg Avg (%) (%) (%)
12/01/25 11,731 190 30 391 1,320 1,385 1,270 13,662 1,950 4,500 1,874 86 7 43 6,496 6,534 5,216 5,889 5,216 47% 46% 37%
12/02/25 11,519 193 29 383 1,270 1,332 1,220 13,394 2,000 4,291 1,782 77 7 43 6,186 6,269 5,208 5,422 5,212 45% 46% 36%
12/03/25 11,213 196 23 390 1,170 1,316 1,227 12,992 2,000 3,992 1,779 82 7 40 5,888 6,073 5,104 5,330 5,176 44% 45% 36%
12/04/25 10,964 199 22 407 1,242 1,285 1,228 12,834 2,000 2,992 923 76 3 45 4,033 5,253 6,801 5,529 5,582 30% 40% 32%
12/05/25 11,078 201 22 387 1,231 1,257 1,225 12,919 2,050 1,998 911 75 7 40 3,018 4,198 7,851 5,914 6,036 22% 32% 27%
12/06/25 10,520 204 21 360 1,210 1,233 1,219 12,315 2,100 1,998 930 75 6 34 3,031 3,251 7,184 6,153 6,227 24% 26% 22%
12/07/25 10,610 207 20 363 1,190 1,212 1,212 12,390 2,100 1,987 973 75 7 25 3,053 2,933 7,237 6,372 6,372 24% 23% 20%
12/08/25 10,336 210 21 361 1,170 1,197 1,206 12,098 2,150 1,997 972 74 6 33 3,069 2,952 6,879 6,609 6,435 24% 24% 21%
12/09/25 10,524 210 21 365 1,165 1,205 1,208 12,285 2,150 1,971 972 76 3 40 3,056 2,957 7,079 6,876 6,507 24% 24% 22%
12/10/25 10,464 210 21 366 1,228 1,206 1,213 12,289 2,150 1,997 954 75 6 38 3,058 2,954 7,081 7,159 6,564 24% 24% 22%
12/11/25 10,393 210 22 376 1,250 1,207 1,215 12,251 2,200 1,981 965 84 3 41 3,068 2,947 6,983 7,185 6,602 24% 24% 23%
12/12/25 10,195 210 23 364 1,235 1,200 1,210 12,027 2,200 1,992 965 81 6 43 3,076 2,952 6,751 7,028 6,614 25% 24% 23%
12/13/25 9,935 210 22 367 1,161 1,192 1,204 11,695 2,200 1,994 967 80 6 32 3,068 2,955 6,427 6,919 6,600 25% 25% 23%
12/14/25 9,724 210 21 395 1,133 1,185 1,199 11,483 2,200 1,998 969 79 4 25 3,067 2,962 6,216 6,773 6,573 26% 25% 24%
12/15/25 9,847 210 21 401 1,125 1,179 1,193 11,604 2,200 1,996 922 89 2 37 3,043 2,949 6,361 6,700 6,558 25% 25% 24%
12/16/25 10,204 210 21 371 1,121 1,160 1,187 11,927 2,200 1,599 969 95 6 44 2,701 2,818 7,026 6,692 6,588 21% 24% 23%
12/17/25 10,492 210 22 350 1,096 1,135 1,180 12,170 2,200 1,587 970 100 6 41 2,692 2,681 7,278 6,720 6,628 21% 22% 22%
12/18/25 10,806 210 23 363 1,071 1,114 1,176 12,473 2,200 1,999 972 102 6 36 3,103 2,698 7,170 6,747 6,658 24% 22% 22%
12/19/25 11,679 210 24 376 1,092 1,198 1,206 13,381 2,150 2,990 983 111 6 32 4,110 3,167 7,121 6,800 6,683 30% 25% 26%
12/20/25 13,236 210 25 462 1,747 1,544 1,323 15,680 2,150 5,485 2,659 111 3 18 8,271 5,029 5,259 6,633 6,611 52% 36% 40%
12/21/25 18,038 210 40 527 3,558 2,076 1,491 22,373 2,150 6,490 3,525 112 2 14 10,140 7,378 10,083 7,185 6,777 45% 43% 56%
12/22/25 20,977 210 82 599 4,848 2,748 1,688 26,716 2,100 5,491 3,531 112 6 23 9,152 9,061 15,464 8,486 7,172 34% 42% 64%
12/23/25 33,157 210 1,203 993 5,822 3,458 1,878 41,385 959 7,494 4,146 107 5 30 11,773 10,226 28,653 11,575 8,106 28% 34% 63%
12/24/25 47,908 210 673 1,475 6,068 4,131 2,041 56,334 909 3,693 4,070 105 6 22 7,885 9,475 47,540 17,327 9,749 14% 23% 49%
12/25/25 52,159 210 747 2,495 5,780 4,726 2,170 61,391 -3,884 1,891 4,082 104 5 14 6,086 8,459 59,189 24,758 11,726 10% 16% 37%
12/26/25 57,117 210 1,648 4,684 5,256 5,112 2,257 68,915 -11,008 4,094 3,545 89 6 22 7,743 7,125 72,180 34,053 14,052 11% 11% 26%
12/27/25 65,265 210 11,035 3,498 4,453 5,186 2,325 84,461 -11,008 3,681 3,517 94 2 21 7,312 6,937 88,157 45,895 16,796 9% 10% 22%
12/28/25 69,619 210 38,750 2,823 4,074 4,991 2,366 115,476 -9,917 3,589 3,527 94 7 21 7,225 7,318 118,168 61,336 20,417 6% 8% 18%
12/29/25 69,585 210 40,976 2,211 3,487 4,529 2,374 116,469 -9,917 1,992 3,525 94 3 23 5,630 6,610 120,756 76,378 23,877 5% 6% 14%
12/30/25 68,553 210 31,004 1,910 2,587 3,970 2,366 104,264 -5,175 1,799 3,536 95 6 20 5,445 5,989 103,994 87,141 26,547 5% 5% 11%
12/31/25 64,801 210 11,407 1,744 2,152 3,420 2,352 80,314 1,850 1,694 3,551 94 4 20 5,355 5,366 73,109 90,793 28,049 7% 5% 9%

Total 782,649 6,430 138,019 30,557 72,312 69,089 47,630 1,029,967 (392) 93,256 63,965 2,804 150 960 160,835 158,476 869,523 594,378 298,708 - - -
Average 25,247 207 4,452 986 2,333 2,229 1,536 33,225 (13) 3,008 2,063 90 5 31 5,188 5,112 28,049 19,173 9,636 24% 25% 29%
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